
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 15-16

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

2nd & 3rd October 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

OPPON Naana561 34.7007.2 0.09.200 9.200 8.800 9.1001 9.200

Milton Keynes Gym 6.9 9.200 9.300 9.000 9.3009.400 0.0 34.700

69.400

27.800

27.500

ASTON Lucy550 30.7003.6 0.08.700 9.000 9.000 9.1002 9.200

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.8 8.700 9.000 8.800 9.1008.900 0.0 30.500

61.200

26.700

27.100

YEATES Comfort568 30.5006.5 0.08.000 7.800 8.000 8.0003 8.300

Andover Gymnastics Club 4.0 8.800 8.800 9.000 8.8009.000 0.0 30.600

61.100

26.600

24.000

TITLEY Lily May566 30.2003.6 0.08.700 8.900 8.800 8.9004 8.900

Milton Keynes Gym 3.8 8.700 8.900 8.700 8.7008.900 0.0 30.100

60.300

26.300

26.600

SUTHERLAND Hope564 29.3003.4 0.08.500 8.700 8.800 8.5005 8.700

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.2 8.400 8.600 8.800 8.5008.400 0.0 28.700

58.000

25.500

25.900

MARKHAM Layla559 29.4003.4 0.08.600 8.500 8.700 8.8006 8.700

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.6 8.500 8.300 8.500 8.3008.600 0.3 28.600

58.000

25.300

26.000

LOVSTAD Evie558 27.7003.4 0.08.000 8.200 8.100 8.3007 8.000

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.300 8.200 8.500 8.3008.200 0.0 28.000

55.700

24.800

24.300

ROSS Shannon Rhian562 26.9002.3 0.08.400 8.200 8.200 8.2008 8.000

Carmarthenshire School of
Gymnastics Ltd

3.5 8.200 8.000 8.300 8.0008.000 0.0 27.700

54.600

24.200

24.600

THOMAS Rhisian565 28.8002.8 0.08.600 8.700 8.700 8.6009 8.800

Dimax Gymnastics 1.2 7.900 8.300 8.100 8.1008.300 0.0 25.700

54.500

24.500

26.000

HUGHES Charlotte556 27.3003.2 0.08.100 7.900 8.200 8.10010 7.900

Revolution Gymnastics 2.1 8.000 8.300 8.200 7.9008.000 0.0 26.300

53.600

24.200

24.100

DAWES Jessica552 28.0003.7 0.08.200 7.600 8.100 8.00011 8.500

Jumpers Trampoline Club 1.9 7.700 7.400 7.700 7.6007.700 0.3 24.600

52.600

23.000

24.300

KEHOE Neve557 25.4003.0 0.07.700 7.400 7.400 7.30012 7.600

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.200 8.100 8.000 8.0008.400 0.9 26.600

52.000

24.300

22.400

 1Produced: Sun, 3 Oct 2021 16:45:07 BST Page 1 of


